1 IL 9075, IP 9075, SL 9075, SP 9075 / 09.06.05 e
 Installation / Monitoring Technique
 varIMeTer
 Fuse Monitor
 IL 9075, IP 9075, SL 9075, SP 9075
• According to IEC/EN 60 255, DIN VDE 0435-303
• Recognizes fuse failures in three-phase mains up to 3 AC 690 V
• Can be used for all types and sizes of fuses

IP 9075.12 : automatic reset
IP 9075.12/010 : manual reset or automatic reset settable
Ordering example for variants
IL 9075 .01 /_ _ _ AC 380 ... 415 V 50 ... 400 Hz
     Nominal frequency
     Nominal voltage
     Variant, if required
     Contact
     Type
 Connection examples
Fuse monitoring in the 2-phase mains, e.g. for motor protection with IL
9075/001 or with IP 9075, closed circuit operation, jumper X3-X4
Fuse monitoring in the alternating current mains
IL 9075.01/001   AC 380 ... 415 V   50 ... 400 Hz
Article number: 0041517 stock item
SL 9075.01/001   AC 380 ... 415 V   50 ... 400 Hz
Article number: 0054755
•Closed circuit operation
•Automatic reset
•1 NO contact
•Nominal voltage UN:  AC 380 ... 415 V
•Width: 35 mm
 variants
 Standard Types  Specification for Tender for IL 9075, SL 9075
Fuse monitor according to IEC/EN 60 255, VDE 0435, to be mounted in
distribution boxes, detects blown fuses in voltage systems up to 690 V (IL/
SL 9075 only up to 415 V), can be used for all types of fuses and line circuit
breakers also when load is switched off, 1 NO contact, energized on fault,
2 LED indicators, width 35 mm
Type IL 9075.01
Manufacturer E. DOLD & SÖHNE KG
Fuse monitor according to IEC/EN 60 255, VDE 0435, to be mounted in
distribution boxes, detects blown fuses in voltage systems up to 690 V (IL/
SL 9075 only up to 415 V), can be used for all types of fuses and line circuit
breakers also when load is switched off, 1 NO contact, energized on fault,
2 LED indicators, width 35 mm
Type SL 9075.01
Manufacturer E. DOLD & SÖHNE KG
Fuse monitor according to IEC/EN 60 255, VDE 0435, to be mounted in
distribution boxes, detects blown fuses in voltage systems up to 690 V (IL/
SL 9075 only up to 415 V), can be used for all types of fuses and line circuit
breakers also when load is switched off, 1 NO contact, de-energized on
fault, 2 LED indicators, width 35 mm
Type IL 9075.01/001
Manufacturer E. DOLD & SÖHNE KG
Fuse monitor according to IEC/EN 60 255, VDE 0435, to be mounted in
distribution boxes, detects blown fuses in voltage systems upt to 690 V (IL/
SL 9075 only up to 415 V), can be used for all types of fuses and line circuit
breakers also when load is switched off, 1 NO contact, de-energized on
fault, 2 LED indicators, width 35 mm
Type SL 9075.01/001
Manufacturer E. DOLD & SÖHNE KG
off
on
K
M6950_b
L1
F3F2F1
L3L2 L
L1
L1´
L2
L2´
L3 13
L3´ 14
M
3 N
IL/SL9075
IP/SP9075